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DESSERTS & CHEESE

Tart Au Citron &D/N) 70
Meringue, Yogurt Sorbet

Chocolate Tart &N 70
Peanut Butter & Jelly Ice Cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding D) 65
Clotted Cream

Raspberry Cheesecake D) 65
Raspberry Jelly

Ice Cream & Sorbet Daily Selection ® 55
3 scoops per serving

Broadway Signatures (& 2:N) 220
Cheese Selection - 3/6-Pieces (&P N) 80/120
Apple & Ginger Chutney, House made Crackers

Welsh Rarebit (& P) 60

Posh Cheese on Toast

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.
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BROADWAY

DIGESTIF

SHERRY

Spain, Jerez

La Plaza Vieja
Amontillado, Emilio Lustau

Manzanilla Papirusa
Solera Reserva, Emilio Lustau

East India Solera
Emilio Lustau

Pedro Ximenez, San Emilio
Solera Reserva, Emilio Lustau

PORT

Portugal, Douro

10-year-old Tawny, Taylor’s
40-year-old Tawny, Taylor’s
Vintage Port 2016, Taylor’s
Vintage Port, Fonseca

80
85
140
105

75ml

150
770
545
515

ZZ All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT. §§
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